
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

Alert Watch Services

DLCPM1818770000

12

APR-2021

30-JUN-2021 15:5207-MAY-2021

ECR Apr-21

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1956162552

ECR

MAY-2021

TRRN Number

ECR Id 60001266

Total Members 56

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

         35,243

Total Refund Advance         15,523

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

         50,766

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

Establishment is not eligible for PMRPY upfront benefit. Delayed submission of ECRPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is not eligible for ABRY scheme benefit as scheme declaration is not submitted.

Aadhaar Not Seeded Member 1
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

          500
ABHISHEK
KUMAR

           42           601 101139005611 N.A.          500
           29

          500
ABHISHEK
KUMAR

-          500             0           18 - -

        8,335
AJIT SINGH           694        1,0002 101657180047 N.A.

        8,335             2        8,335
AJIT SINGH -

        8,335
            0          306 - -

       13,943AMARJEET UF
JEETU

        1,161        1,6733 101663074754 N.A.
       13,943             3       13,943AMARJEET

UF JEETU
-

       13,943
            0          512 - -

        8,250
ASHRAF ALI           687          9904 101358831391 N.A.

        8,250            14        8,250
ASHRAF ALI -

        8,250
            0          303 - -

       10,000
BABLU           833        1,2005 101590761054 N.A.

       10,000            10       10,000
BABLU -

       10,000
            0          367 - -

        9,250
BACHCHU RAM           771        1,1106 101265527613 N.A.

        9,250            12        9,250BACHCHU
RAM

-
        9,250

            0          339 - -

        1,191BIJENDER
SINGH

           99          1437 101557734419 N.A.
        1,191            26        1,191BIJENDER

SINGH
-

        1,191
            0           44 - -

       10,500BISHESHWAR
ROY

          875        1,2608 100767860205 N.A.
       10,500             9       10,500BISHESHWA

R ROY
-

       10,500
            0          385 - -

        6,500CHANDAN
CHAUDHARY

          541          7809 101604613248 N.A.
        6,500            17        6,500CHANDAN

CHAUDHARY
-

        6,500
            0          239 - -

        8,930
CHANDRAVEER           744        1,07210 100969285147 N.A.

        8,930             0        8,930CHANDRAVE
ER

-
        8,930

            0          328 - -

       12,500DAVENDER
KUMAR

        1,041        1,50011 101366414376 N.A.
       12,500             5       12,500DAVENDER

KUMAR
-

       12,500
            0          459 - -

        7,500
GOPAL JI RAM           625          90012 101346234646 N.A.

        7,500            15        7,500GOPAL JI
RAM

-
        7,500

            0          275 - -

        7,500
INDRA JEET RAY           625          90013 100167020740 N.A.

        7,500            15        7,500INDRA JEET
RAY

-
        7,500

            0          275 - -

        7,144KAILASH
CHAND

          595          85714 101540674816 N.A.
        7,144             6        7,144KAILASH

CHAND
-

        7,144
            0          262 - -

        9,060
KALA           755        1,08715 101608320446 N.A.

        9,060             0        9,060
KALA -

        9,060
            0          332 - -

        4,832
KALLU           403          58016 101524021102 N.A.

        4,832            14        4,832
KALLU -

        4,832
            0          177 - -

        8,930
KAPTAN           744        1,07217 101595959819 N.A.

        8,930             0        8,930
KAPTAN -

        8,930
            0          328 - -

        8,779
KIRAN           731        1,05318 101661801368 N.A.

        8,779            13        8,779
KIRAN -

        8,779
            0          322 - -

        7,500KUNDAN
CHAND

          625          90019 101363925956 N.A.
        7,500            15        7,500KUNDAN

CHAND
-

        7,500
            0          275 - -

        5,000
LALAN PODDAR           417          60020 101503280496 N.A.

        5,000            20        5,000LALAN
PODDAR

-
        5,000

            0          183 - -

        8,930
MAHIPAL           744        1,07221 101329228008 N.A.

        8,930             0        8,930
MAHIPAL -

        8,930
            0          328 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

        4,167MAHTAB
DAHIYA

          347          50022 101325960455 N.A.
        4,167            16        4,167MAHTAB

DAHIYA
-

        4,167
            0          153 - -

        4,763
MALKHAN           397          57223 101428224117 N.A.

        4,763            14        4,763
MALKHAN -

        4,763
            0          175 - -

        6,251
MANISH KUMAR           521          75024 101226865472 N.A.

        6,251             9        6,251MANISH
KUMAR

-
        6,251

            0          229 - -

        3,926MEHBOOB
SHAH

          327          47125 101584591344 N.A.
        3,926            17        3,926MEHBOOB

SHAH
-

        3,926
            0          144 - -

       13,426
MOHIT KUMAR         1,118        1,61126 101526617764 N.A.

       13,426             4       13,426MOHIT
KUMAR

-
       13,426

            0          493 - -

        3,500MUKESH
VERMA

          292          42027 101680485488 N.A.
        3,500            23        3,500MUKESH

VERMA
-

        3,500
            0          128 - -

        7,500NASARUDWIN
DIN

          625          90028 101394459064 N.A.
        7,500            15        7,500NASARUDWI

N DIN
-

        7,500
            0          275 - -

        9,000PAWAN KUMAR
SINGH

          750        1,08029 100581525502 N.A.
        9,000            12        9,000

PAWAN
KUMAR
SINGH

-
        9,000

            0          330 - -

        9,000PREM CHAND
SHUKLA

          750        1,08030 100998011924 N.A.
        9,000            12        9,000

PREM
CHAND
SHUKLA

-
        9,000

            0          330 - -

        8,750
RAJENDER           729        1,05031 101334739128 N.A.

        8,750            13        8,750
RAJENDER -

        8,750
            0          321 - -

        5,060
RAJKUMAR           421          60732 100297790072 N.A.

        5,060            13        5,060
RAJKUMAR -

        5,060
            0          186 - -

       14,999RAJU KUMAR
SINGH

        1,249        1,80033 101334739159 N.A.
       14,999             0       14,999RAJU KUMAR

SINGH
-

       14,999
            0          551 - -

        5,000RAM SAJEEVAN
SINGH

          417          60034 101668229884 N.A.
        5,000            20        5,000

RAM
SAJEEVAN
SINGH

-
        5,000

            0          183 - -

        8,500
RAMAN KUMAR           708        1,02035 101522055061 N.A.

        8,500            13        8,500RAMAN
KUMAR

-
        8,500

            0          312 - -

        9,000RAMESH
KUMAR

          750        1,08036 101318460696 N.A.
        9,000            12        9,000RAMESH

KUMAR
-

        9,000
            0          330 - -

        6,250RAMESH
KUMAR

          521          75037 101574174033 N.A.
        6,250            18        6,250RAMESH

KUMAR
-

        6,250
            0          229 - -

       14,999RAVINDER
KUMAR

        1,249        1,80038 101029045067 N.A.
       14,999             0       14,999RAVINDER

KUMAR
-

       14,999
            0          551 - -

        8,632
RAVINDRA           719        1,03639 101517489268 N.A.

        8,632             1        8,632
RAVINDRA -

        8,632
            0          317 - -

       10,328
ROHIT RAJ           860        1,23940 101660665949 N.A.

       10,328            10       10,328
ROHIT RAJ -

       10,328
            0          379 - -

        8,632
#N/A           719        1,03641 100634800252 N.A.

        8,632             1        8,632SANJAY
KUMAR GOEL

-
        8,632

            0          317 - -

        8,550
SAROJ           712        1,02642

*
10033935127
0

N.A.
        8,550             2        8,550

SAROJ -
        8,550

            0          314 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

        6,000
SATISH           500          72043 100717111409 N.A.

        6,000            18        6,000
SATISH -

        6,000
            0          220 - -

        4,763
SATPAL SINGH           397          57244 101680357721 N.A.

        4,763            14        4,763SATPAL
SINGH

-
        4,763

            0          175 - -

        6,500SATYA
PRAKASH JHA

          541          78045 101332240639 N.A.
        6,500            17        6,500

SATYA
PRAKASH
JHA

-
        6,500

            0          239 - -

        1,500
SEVAKRAM           125          18046 101298253736 N.A.

        1,500            27        1,500
SEVAKRAM -

        1,500
            0           55 - -

        4,648SHAILESH
MISHRA

          387          55847 101640115656 N.A.
        4,648            21        4,648SHAILESH

MISHRA
-

        4,648
            0          171 - -

       12,000SHAMBHU
MISHRA

        1,000        1,44048 101418245864 N.A.
       12,000             6       12,000SHAMBHU

MISHRA
-

       12,000
            0          440 - -

        4,465SHRINATH
YADAV

          372          53649 101334584809 N.A.
        4,465            15        4,465SHRINATH

YADAV
-

        4,465
            0          164 - -

        2,977
SOHIL           248          35750 101681574329 N.A.

        2,977            20        2,977
SOHIL -

        2,977
            0          109 - -

        3,500
SUDHIR KUMAR           292          42051 101358824940 N.A.

        3,500            23        3,500SUDHIR
KUMAR

-
        3,500

            0          128 - -

        8,758
SUNDAR           730        1,05152 101224207627 N.A.

        8,758             1        8,758
SUNDAR -

        8,758
            0          321 - -

        7,550
SUNIL KUMAR           629          90653 101332128006 N.A.

        7,550             5        7,550SUNIL
KUMAR

-
        7,550

            0          277 - -

        9,000
SUNIL SINGH           750        1,08054 101275257087 N.A.

        9,000             0        9,000
SUNIL SINGH -

        9,000
            0          330 - -

        8,632VIJAY KUMAR
SINGH

          719        1,03655 101621931478 N.A.
        8,632             1        8,632VIJAY KUMAR

SINGH
-

        8,632
            0          317 - -

        7,442
VIKAS           620          89356 101566646821 N.A.

        7,442             5        7,442
VIKAS -

        7,442
            0          273 - -
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PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note: UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
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